
El PASO COUNTY, TX

MesillaMesilla

La MesaLa Mesa

ChamberinoChamberino

Doña Ana County
South Valley Complex

San MiguelSan Miguel

2

56

7

9

1211

18

1 MVITT*MVITT*
Las CrucesLas Cruces

3

MESILLA VALLEYMESILLA VALLEY
INTERMODALINTERMODAL
TRANSITTRANSIT
TERMINALTERMINAL

4

Berino

Vado

Mesquite

16

ANTHONYANTHONY
TRANSFERTRANSFER
STATIONSTATION

Anthony

North

 District  www.SCRTD.org

Bus service is operated by South Central Regional Transit. 
District (SCRTD) between Las Cruces and Anthony (Hwy 478) 

Monday through Friday. FREE bus transfers.

El servicio de autobuses entre Las Cruces y Anthony
(Hwy 478) es operado por SCRTD. De Lunes a Viernes. 

Traslados GRATIS en autobús.

To see if service is running use
Google Maps or for more information
call (575) 323-1620 • www.SCRTD.org

Schedules effective July 2022. All routes are subject to change.

The cost is $1 a ride for 
adults; 50 cents for kids, 

students, seniors and 
those with disabilities.

FREE bus transfers.

Tarifas en Efectivo
Aduitos; $1.00;  Ninos, 

jovenes, persona’s 
incapacitadas, cuidanos 

mayores or (de la 
tercera edad) Cincuenta 

Centavos/50 centavos
Transferencias

seran gratis.

14

17

13

15

10

Red Line/Linea Roja
South Bound Buses start and return to the same location.  
    Las Cruces-MVITT* <-> Anthony via Stern Dr.

North Bound Buses start and return to the same location. 
    Las Cruces-MVITT* <-> Anthony via Stern Dr.

8

Where can you GO!

All routes are identified by 
color and offer several stops 
in between. Buses start and 
return to the same location.

From Las Cruces to Hatch, 

Anthony, Alamogordo, 

Chaparral, Sunland Park

and El Paso, discover the 

way to go on one of the new 

SCRTD buses. WIFI available 

on every bus.

South Bound          Departure Time/Hora de Salida
   AM AM AM AM MID-DAY PM PM PM PM PM  PM

BUS NUMBER 2 1 2 1 2 4 3 4 3 4   3

Stop/Parada ↓S↓	 ↓S↓	 ↓S↓	 ↓S↓	 ↓S↓	 ↓S↓	 ↓S↓	 ↓S↓	 ↓S↓ ↓S↓	 ↓S↓

1     Las Cruces-MVITT*  7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00

2     El Paseo Road (Uhual & Sonic) 7:04 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 1:04 2:04 3:04 4:04 5:04   •

3     NMSU Gerald Thomas Hall** 7:08 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 1:08 2:08 3:08 4:08 5:08   •

4     NMSU - DACC (Gregg St.) 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 4:10 5:10   •

5    Union/(Bus Shelter) Grove Apts. 7:13 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:10 1:13 2:13 3:13 4:10 5:10   •

6     Union/Oak (Bench Opposite Fina Station) 7:13 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 1:13 2:13 3:13 4:13 5:13   •

7     Brasito Barber Shop & Main 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 1:23 2:23 3:23 4:23 5:23   •

8     Mesquite School Hwy 228 7:26 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 1:26 2:26 3:26 4:26 5:26   •

9     Mesquite Post Office Hwy 228 7:28 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 1:28 2:28 3:28 4:28 5:28   •

10  Mesquite - Fire Station #10 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 1:29 2:29 3.29 4:29 5:29   •

11  Del Cerro Center 7:34 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 1:34 2:34 3:34 4:34 5:34   •

12  Cristo Street at Vado Dr. 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 1:36 2:36 3:36 4:36 5:36   •

13  National Truck Stop/Stern (Vado) 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:38 5:38   •

14  Juanita’s Grocery (Berino) 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 1:44 2:44 3:44 4:44 5:44   •

15  Berino Park 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 1:44 2:44 3:44 4:44 5:44   •

16  Anthony Dr at Del Oro Lane 7:49 8:49 9:49 10:49 11:49 1:49 2:49 3:49 4:49 5:49   •

17  Anthony Dr at Ohara Rd. 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 1:52 2:52 3:52 4:52 5:52   •

18  Anthony Transfer Station 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 6:35

•  No Stops   * Transfer to RoadRUNNER Buses    School Trips are seasonal.

North Bound       Departure Time/Hora de Salida
  AM AM AM AM  MID-DAY PM PM PM PM    PM

BUS NUMBER 1 2 1 2 4 3 4 3 4      4
Stop/Parada	 ↑N↑	 ↑N↑	 ↑N↑	 ↑N↑	 ↑N↑	 ↑N↑	 ↑N↑	 ↑N↑	 ↑N↑		↑N↑

1   Anthony Transfer 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00  5:00

2   Anthony Dr at Ohara Rd. 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 12:03 1:03 2:03 3:03 4:03  5:03

3   Anthony Dr at Del Oro 7:06 8:06 9:06 10:06 12:06 1:06 2:06 3:06 4:06  5:06

4   Berino Park 7:11 8:11 9:11 10:11 12:11 1:11 2:11 3:11 4:11  5:11

5   Juanita’s Grocery (Berino) 7:11 8:11 9:11 10:11 12:11 1:11 2:11 3:11 4:11  5:11

6   National Truck Stop/Stern (Vado) 7:17 8:17 9:17 10:17 12:17 1:17 2:17 3:17 4:17  5:17

7   Cristo Street at Vado Dr. 7:19 8:19 9:19 10:19 12:19 1:19 2:19 3:19 4:19  5:19

8   Del Cerro Center 7:21 8:21 9:21 10:21 12:21 1:21 2:21 3:21 4:21  5:21

9   Mesquite - Fire Station #10 7:27 8:27 9:27 10:27 12:27 1:27 2:27 3:27 4:27  5:27

10  Mesquite Post Office Hwy 228 7:27 8:27 9:27 10:27 12:27 1:27 2:27 3:27 4:27  5:27

11   Mesquite School Hwy 228 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:29 12:29 1:29 2:29 3:29 4:29  5:29

12   Brasito Barber Shop & Main 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 12:32 1:32 2:32 3:32 4:32  5:32

13   Union/Oak  7:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:42 4:42  5:42

14   Union Grove Apts. 7:42 8:47 9:42 10:42 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:42 4:42  5:42

15   NMSU-DACC 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 3:45 4:45  5:45

16   NMSU Gerald Thomas Hall 7:47 8:47 9:47 10:47 12:47 1:47 2:47 3:47 4:47  5:47

17   El Paseo Road (Uhaul & Sonic) 7:51 8:51 9:51 10:51 12:51 1:51 2:51 3:51 4:51  5:51

18   Las Cruces MVITT 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00  6:00

•  No Stops   * Transfer to RoadRUNNER Buses    School Trips are seasonal.  

Sunland 
Park

ANTHONY

LAS CRUCES

Organ

Alamogordo

Chaparral

< EL PASO >

HATCH

RED


